HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G100  เครื่องมือช่าง
DR. Magnetic spark plug socket
ลูกบ๊อกซ์หัวเทียนสั้น (แม่เหล็ก)
Camshaft locking tool
เครื่องมือล็อคเพลาลูกเบี้ยว
1/2”Dr. Hand impact wrench
ด้ามตอกน๊อตพู่เล่ย์
              8073...M                8074...M
•  VW: POLO/CLASSIC, GOLF / BORA,
  BETTLE, CADDY (97-06).
•  Enable replacing the timing belt
  without removing the cylinde
  head cover.
• Special design to replace the harmonic balancer
  pulley.
•  It will turn when you try to remove the center nut.
•  Applicable: ffllywheels, pulleys, ffllanges and etc.
Spark plug gauge
เกจวัดหัวเทียน
In-line spark plug tetster
ไขควงทดสอบกระแสไฟหัวเทียน
Universal timing gear holder
ด้ามจับเฟืองราวลิ้น
• This popular solid steel spark plug gauge
  is designed with a tapered edge for gauging
  spark plugs and with a ffllanged hole to adjust
  the side wire of plugs without pressuring
  center electrode. Marked in standard and
  metric sizes.
• Size range: 0.020” to 0.100”
  (0.5mm to 2.53mm)
• Handy pocket screwdriver type.
• Checks dead spark plugs in automotive.
• CE approved.
• Used to hold cam gear while removing cam shaft bolt.
• Allows adjustment of cam gear once installation
  is completed
• Single sliding design makes it quick and easy to adjust.
• Three positions for wider application range.
• Range: 50 ~ 150 mm.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-88409 88409 65
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-903G10 903G10 2100
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9G0712 9G0712 1375
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9G0617 9G0617 -
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-63008 63008 26
KT Code Model DR. Socket (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-807314M 807314M 3/8” 14mm 70 74
F131-807316M 807316M 3/8” 16mm 70 80
F131-807318M 807318M 3/8” 18mm 70 122
F131-807320.6M 807320.6M 3/8” 20.6mm 70 151
F131-807414M 807414M 1/2” 14mm 70 72
F131-807416M 807416M 1/2” 16mm 70 86
F131-807418M 807418M 1/2” 18mm 70 146
F131-807420.6M 807420.6M 1/2” 20.6mm 70 148